ST44

Enrollment and Review Change to LB259

- 1. In the Karpisek amendment, AM631:
- a. Sections 4 and 5 have been renumbered as sections 5 and 4, respectively; and
 - b. On page 1, line 5, " $\underline{4}$ " has been struck and " $\underline{5}$ " inserted.
- 2. On page 1, line 2, "and 9-603" has been struck and ",9-603, and 9-615.01" inserted; in line 3 "a term" has been struck and "and redefine terms" inserted; and in line 4 "as prescribed" has been inserted after "licensure".

.